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SINFIN CORONA

ITEM: 148

DATOS MOTOR
POTENCIA

REVOLUCIONES
FRECUENCIA

TORQUE MOTOR NOMINAL
CARCASA (PAM)

TIPO BRIDA

EFICIENCIA MOTOR

DATOS REDUCTOR
REFERENCIA

TIPO

MODELO

MATERIAL

CARCASA

RELACION DE TRANSMISION i:

VELOCIDAD SALIDA
TORQUE MAXIMO

TORQUE OPERACION
FACTOR DE SERVICIO

1HP
1760
60HZ
4,1
90(B5)
FF-165
IE2

541019
ORTOGONAL
FCN
ALUMINIO
90

100

17,60

260

242

1,1

103, 128

208

PLANOS REDUCTOR
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Dimensions of Output Shaft
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